
6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 3 0 0 0 0 3

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

Chr 6 4 1 3 1 15

Cpf 6 11 5 3 6 31

Dem 19,647 30,809 20,499 19,470 17,801 108,226

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 30 42 25 25 23 145

I 4 7 7 6 2 26

Idf 27 23 33 29 34 146

Idp 612 733 826 835 779 3,785

Int 1,548 2,755 2,703 2,574 2,542 12,122

Lib 67 204 109 84 72 536

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

Npa 8,503 16,454 10,771 9,366 8,045 53,139

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 24 44 24 22 22 136

Rep 19,848 35,513 22,221 19,044 17,143 113,769

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 4 11

Spf 6 7 5 2 0 20

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 1 1 1 1 0 4

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

District Number

Party

1



6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Unk 260 649 292 267 206 1,674

Vet 8 6 8 8 6 36

Total 50,607 87,280 57,540 51,749 46,694 293,870
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6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,159 894 460 209 551 843 954 444

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idf 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 1

Idp 17 32 13 10 35 19 21 11

Int 82 69 39 32 107 78 82 14

Lib 6 6 5 2 0 4 5 3

Npa 667 498 235 142 272 489 501 256

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,135 963 525 381 931 1,207 1,090 353

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 28 21 11 6 5 17 14 8

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,103 2,485 1,292 783 1,904 2,658 2,672 1,092

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

667 460 369 579 963 167 197 281 435 523 320

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

9 21 8 27 35 7 5 4 12 9 5

74 39 47 114 76 9 10 18 23 37 10

1 5 2 0 4 0 1 1 1 3 1

356 288 143 315 577 72 86 140 281 287 113

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

844 752 514 1,012 1,349 149 174 269 503 452 235

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 8 4 2 37 5 8 7 18 18 11

0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,970 1,575 1,089 2,052 3,043 409 481 720 1,275 1,331 696



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

281 102 188 32 145 243 2 6 596 143 38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 4 2 2 0 19 0 0 6 4 4

19 7 12 2 5 36 0 2 57 15 1

2 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 0

165 58 121 24 52 166 0 3 318 91 26

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

323 206 225 50 58 431 0 11 967 167 51

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 6 9 1 1 6 0 0 15 3 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

809 384 561 111 262 902 3 22 1,964 423 121



Total

1

3

12,251

1

2

6

12

352

1,116

62

6,742

1

17

15,327

2

3

1

291

2

36,192



6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AIP 3 0 3

Apf 0 2 2

Arp 3 0 3

Chr 12 3 15

Cpf 20 11 31

Dem 60,127 48,099 108,226

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 82 63 145

I 13 13 26

Idf 61 85 146

Idp 1,781 2,004 3,785

Int 5,696 6,426 12,122

Lib 311 225 536

Mod 3 1 4

Npa 30,304 22,835 53,139

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 2

Ref 77 59 136

Rep 68,010 45,759 113,769

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 5 6 11

Spf 15 5 20

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 3 1 4

Uni 2 0 2

District Number

Party
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6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Unk 1,046 628 1,674

Vet 22 14 36

Total 167,615 126,255 293,870
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6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

Dem 1,747 2,822 257 92 629 3,667 9,214

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 0 1 2 6 13

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 5 1 0 1 4 12

Idp 27 103 8 0 51 198 387

Int 91 252 20 3 91 449 906

Lib 8 11 2 1 2 18 42

Npa 499 1,310 115 50 350 1,510 3,834

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,063 2,956 370 144 732 3,001 8,266

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

UNK 22 40 0 0 8 66 136

Vet 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Total 3,459 7,512 774 291 1,867 8,928 22,831

District Number

Party
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6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AIP 0 0 0 0 3 0 3

Apf 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Chr 0 1 4 0 9 1 15

Cpf 1 2 16 0 12 0 31

Dem 913 21,167 35,543 2,064 48,410 129 108,226

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 1 3 0 0 0 4

Gre 3 20 50 3 69 0 145

I 1 7 8 0 10 0 26

Idf 1 33 57 1 54 0 146

Idp 25 850 1,508 76 1,325 1 3,785

Int 78 2,876 4,762 249 4,149 8 12,122

Lib 9 104 162 11 249 1 536

Mod 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Npa 450 10,778 16,509 1,019 24,327 56 53,139

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

Ref 0 19 46 5 66 0 136

Rep 1,186 22,653 33,953 1,580 54,307 90 113,769

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 3 4 0 4 0 11

Spf 1 4 2 1 12 0 20

Swp 0 3 1 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 1 0 1 2 0 4

UNI 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

District Number

Party

7



6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Unk 20 279 471 34 867 3 1,674

Vet 0 6 15 1 14 0 36

Total 2,688 58,815 93,121 5,046 133,911 289 293,870
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6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AIP 0 3 0 3

Apf 2 0 0 2

Arp 0 2 1 3

Chr 3 9 3 15

Cpf 9 22 0 31

Dem 34,056 67,532 6,638 108,226

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 49 82 14 145

I 9 15 2 26

Idf 56 83 7 146

Idp 1,453 2,184 148 3,785

Int 4,398 7,314 410 12,122

Lib 161 352 23 536

Mod 0 4 0 4

Npa 15,900 34,787 2,452 53,139

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 0 2

Ref 43 90 3 136

Rep 29,008 78,565 6,196 113,769

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 4 7 0 11

Spf 6 14 0 20

Swp 0 9 1 10

TEA 1 3 0 4

UNI 0 2 0 2

District Number

Party
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6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Unk 445 1,139 90 1,674

Vet 9 25 2 36

Total 85,623 192,256 15,991 293,870

10



6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 770 352 1,122

I 0 1 1

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 25 5 30

Int 87 18 105

Lib 2 2 4

Npa 372 178 550

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 746 384 1,130

Unk 16 4 20

Vet 4 0 4

Total 2,026 946 2,972

District Number

Party
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6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 3 0 0 0 0 3

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

Chr 6 4 1 3 1 15

Cpf 6 11 5 3 6 31

Dem 19,647 30,809 20,499 19,470 17,801 108,226

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 30 42 25 25 23 145

I 4 7 7 6 2 26

Idf 27 23 33 29 34 146

Idp 612 733 826 835 779 3,785

Int 1,548 2,755 2,703 2,574 2,542 12,122

Lib 67 204 109 84 72 536

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

Npa 8,503 16,454 10,771 9,366 8,045 53,139

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 24 44 24 22 22 136

Rep 19,848 35,513 22,221 19,044 17,143 113,769

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 4 11

Spf 6 7 5 2 0 20

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 1 1 1 1 0 4

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

District Number

Party
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6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

UNK 260 649 292 267 206 1,674

Vet 8 6 8 8 6 36

Total 50,607 87,280 57,540 51,749 46,694 293,870
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6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AIP 3 0 0 3

Apf 0 2 0 2

Arp 0 0 3 3

Chr 5 3 7 15

Cpf 8 11 12 31

Dem 16,248 49,960 42,018 108,226

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 18 67 60 145

I 3 13 10 26

Idf 20 88 38 146

Idp 580 2,072 1,133 3,785

Int 1,432 6,737 3,953 12,122

Lib 66 226 244 536

Mod 1 1 2 4

Npa 7,596 23,865 21,678 53,139

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 2

Ref 27 64 45 136

Rep 16,307 49,320 48,142 113,769

RFP 1 3 1 5

Spa 0 6 5 11

Spf 6 7 7 20

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 1 1 2 4

UNI 0 0 2 2

District Number

Party
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6/1/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:10 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Unk 230 635 809 1,674

Vet 6 16 14 36

Total 42,561 133,111 118,198 293,870
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